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Pjotr Tchaikowsky/Arr. Johan de Meij

Virtual Bones I
Theme from String Quartet No.1 opus 11
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Adagio un poco mosso (q = 60-66) 4 5

mp

mp

mp

cresc. f

6 7 8 9

cresc. f

cresc. f

cresc.
f

f p

10 11 12 13

f p

f p

f p

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

Ludwig van Beethoven/Arr. Johan de Meij

Virtual Bones II
Theme from Piano Concerto No. 5

'Emperor Concerto'
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Andante maestoso (q = 68-72) 3 4
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Virtual Bones III

Gustav Holst/Arr. Johan de Meij

Jupiter Hymn

from 'The Planets'

(sonore) (non legato)
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